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List of Eligible Candidates

Professional Diploma in Disaster Management: July-2021

SN | Name of the Applicant ~ Email
1 | Md. Palash Mahmud mahmudmpadu@gmail.com
2 | ZannatulMawa “janntulmawaasd790@gmai.com
3| Mofijur Rahman Mamun mofijur.rahman@bdres.org
4 | Md. Minhazur Rahman md.minhazur331116@gmai.com
5 | Alamgir Abmed sumon.urp07@gmail.com
6_ Prantik Chakraborty | prantik_1994@yahoo.com
"7~7~»T_A)"\lothumar Paul | paulalok.rubd@gmai.com
| 8 | Gourab Kumer Nandy gourabnandy007@gmail.com
i g Md. Tﬁrequgée—-Nazeer naumi02@gmail.com
10 Md. Sumon Mondal akskuetce@gmail.com
11 ' NMohammad Amanat Ullah skt.amanat@gmail.com
12 ' Fazle Elahi Akbar fazlemridul1038@gmail.com
13 | Masud Ali Choudhury masud.choudhury@undp.org
14 | MD. SHOFIUL ALAM shofiul.alam00@gmail.com
15 | MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN hrahmanbnd@gmail.com
16 | Md. Abdul Zabbar abdzabbar28@gmail.com
17 | Md. Rasel Ahmmed raselemrk@gmail.com
18 | llias Hossain iliashossain26@gmail.com
19 | Md. Nizam Hosen nizam560233@yahoo.com
20 | Jannat-Ara-Ferdous jannatara.ferdous1984@gmail.co
m
21 | Gonesh Chandra Mondol goneshmondal86@gmail.com
22 | Jahid Hasan smjahis111@gmail.com
23 | Md. Khalilur Rahman khalil.dvm.pstu@gmail.com
24 | G.M. Moinul Islam gmmoinul@gmail.com
25 | Rabea Khatun rabea.asha@gmail.com
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26 | S.M.Hasanuzzaman : mrinmoyhasan76@gmail.com’
27 | Md. Shamiul Alam Shaha shakil0701063@gmail.com
28 | Abul Hasnat hasnatsamit@gmail.com
79 Md. Rabiul Islam rabiplaban617@gmail.com
30 | Md. Zayedur Rahman zayedur.rahman.kuet@gmail.com
31 [ MAHFUZURRAHMAN | mahfuziT7@gmall.com
i 32 , SADIA AFRIN PROMA sadiapromaé@gmail.com
L33 . MD. Shafikul Islam shohagier_du@yahoo.com
| 34 | Kamruzzoha Sarker kamruzzoha0101@gmail.com
E 35 : Md. Mehedi Hasan mehediopu994@gmail.com
! 36 ; Acil Ahmmed ahmmed.adil@gmail.com
E 37 lTahmina Akhter Tuly tulytahmina4@agail
38 | Md. Al-amin Islam alamin1201034@gmail.com
39 | sajjad hossain s.rahi3569@gmail.com
40 | Syed Nur-A-Alam Siddique nasiddique70@gmail.com
41 | Srijan Mazumder srijan.planner@gmail.com
42 | Shafa Adriah Munny munnyshafa@gmail.com
43 | Md. Raihan Tuhin raihan@safetywingsbd.com
44 | Anika Anan Tasnim anika.anan2430@gmail.com
45 | Niaz Md. Mohiuddin niazgv@gmail.com
46 | Bijoy Kumar Barua bkbarua336@yahoo.com
47 | Nikhita Sarker sarkernikita31@gmail.com
age)
Prof. Dr. Md. Saiful Islam
Director
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